

2021-2022 Tuition and Fee Schedule Preschool

Preschool Program Options	New Student Application Fee	New Student Enrollment Fee	Current Student Re-enrollment Fee	Tuition	Monthly Payments (August-May)
TIER 1 Half-Day (7:30-11:30)	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$3980.00	\$398.00/month
TIER 2 School Day (7:30-3:15)	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$6630.00	\$663.00/month
TIER 3 Full Day (7:30-6:00)	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$8630.00	\$863.00/month

Tuition Discounts

Ministry Discount - 50% off tuition for senior pastors 20% off tuition for associate pastors

Multi-student Discount -10% off tuition for second and additional students

Military/Police/Fire Personnel Discount - 10% off tuition

RCCC Member Discount - 10% off tuition for church members

Annual Discount - 3% off tuition. Must be paid in full by August 1, including all fees

Semester Discount - 1.5% off tuition. Must be paid by August 1 and January 1, including all fees

RIVER CITY BELIEVERS ACADEMY | 16765 LOOKOUT RD, SELMA TX | PHONE: 210-656-2999

WWW.RCBAONLINE.COM

RIVER CITY BELIEVERS ACADEMY EXISTS TO PARTNER WITH PARENTS TO PREPARE STUDENTS FOR REAL LIFE AS PASSIONATE FOLLOWERS OF JESUS CHRIST.